
IA Directory

DEPARTMENT STAFF MEMBER EXT. EMAIL DIRECT LINE

Administration & 
Administrative Staff

Principal Steve Baughman 3222 principal@iasda.org (317) 984-6585

Registrar Gracie Leal 3223 registrar@iasda.org (317) 984-4364

Business Manager Karla Coupland 3224 businessmanager@iasda.org (317) 984-3096

Business Manager Assistant Diane Reynolds 3225 reynoldsd@iasda.org (317) 984-3576

Head Boys' Dean Adam Ricci 3230 riccia@iasda.org (317) 984-0003

Head Girls' Dean Chavelli Brewster 3235 brewsterc@iasda.org (317) 984-0070

Assistant Boys' Dean Wes Welch 3230 welchw@iasda.org (317) 984-0000

Assistant Girls' Dean Mekenzie Welch 3235 welchm@iasda.org (317) 984-0070

IT Director Robert Leal 3228 lealr@iasda.org (317) 984-0075

Evangelism/Outreach Coord. Kaili Kimbrow kimbrowk@iasda.org (317) 984-3575

Teaching Faculty

English Kimberly Coast 3232 english@iasda.org (317) 984-0001

History/Bible/Economics Jordan Reichert 3227 reichertj@iasda.org (317) 984-7175

Math Tyler Mathis 3231 math@iasda.org (317) 984-8426

Music Director Philip Byrd 3236 music@iasda.org (317) 984-0073

Science Art Miller 3244 science@iasda.org (317) 984-0002

Academy Staff

Cafeteria Director Janelle Harding 3238 hardingj@iasda.org (317) 984-0074

Cafeteria Supervisor Jami Klesitz 3226 klesitzj@iasda.org (317) 984-0074

Industry Supervisor Tim Reynolds 72 reynoldst@iasda.org (317) 984-0072

Library/ASSIST Linda Reeves reevesl@iasda.org (317) 984-3575

Transportation and Grounds William Garrett garrettw@iasda.org (317) 984-3575

Maintenance Patrick Geiger geigerp@iasda.org (317) 984-3575

Departments

Cafeteria Office 3238 (317) 984-0074

Cafeteria Kitchen 3226

Boys' Dorm Office 3230 (317) 984-0003

Girls' Dorm Reception 3234 (317) 984-0045

Girls' Dorm Lobby-East 4234 (317) 982-0279

Girls' Dorm Lobby-West 4233 (317) 954-0258

Boys' Dorm Office 3235 (317) 984-0070

Boys' Dorm Reception 3229

Boys' Dorm Lobby 4229 boysdorm@iasda.org

Switchboard 3575
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